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Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Singapore 569111

Co./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

Tel No.: 6287 6666  Fax No.: 6257 1330
SHD 826T

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident :
Third Party Insurer :
Date of Registration :

PART
1 1 Rear Bumper
2 1 Rear Bumper Lower
3 1 Rear Bumper Reinforcement
4 1 Rear Bumper Centre Pad
5 1 Rear Bumper Side Pad
6 1 Rear Bumper Tow Hook Cover
7 1 Rear Bumper Bracket
8 1 Rear Bumper Side Retainer Bracket
9 1 Rear Bumper Inner Frame
10 1 Rear Bumper Bottom Bracket
1 1 Rear Bumper Top Bracket
12 1 Rear Bumper Side Holder Bracket
13 1 Rear Bumper Inner Bracket LH
14 1 Rear Bumper Inner Bracket RH
15 1 Rear Bumper Beam
16 1 Rear Bumper Beam Bracket LH
17 1 Rear Bumper Beam Bracket RH
18 1 Rear Bumper Bracket Centre
19 1 Rear Bumper Tow Hook Cover
20 1 Rear Bumper Retainer Bracket LH
21 1 Rear Bumper Retainer Bracket RH
22 1 Bootlid
23 1 Bootlid 'E220° Badge
24 1 Bootlid 'BLUETEC' Badge
25 1 Bootlid Centre Logo Badge

AADS02-083
A7 2t
e

SHD 826T
WwDD2120012B222382
MERCEDES BENZ
E 220 BLUETEC
12.2.2019
AXA
16/12/2015

LIST

27 3,105.00 —
#er/dn 1,080.00 —
& 9100092
“I7 30783 ¥
A7p 18633 £
AT a200
/- 2250 x
13200 ¥
e 297,002
P 60,00 —
Fo, 12900 x
S 13500 X
for 198,005
V¥198.00 Z_

A%7 121500 X
#C 307.50 ¥
# 30750 A
S~ 46175 X
'~ 6300 ¥
' 20250 %
7= 202504
7T 414000 X
Aa. 153.00 X
A~ 15300 £
An 153.00 X

L T T T R B T T T T T T T T T T T T



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
Mo. 2 Ang Mao Kio Street 63
Singapore 569111

Co./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

Tel No. : 6287 6666

SHD 826T

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

m ~ oo bk W =

e e I e T T T e e I N

1 SET
1 SET
1 SET
1SET
1SET
1 SET
1SET

Fax No. : 6257 1330

Bootlid Protector Garnish With Chrome
Bootlid Weatherstrip

Bootlid Lock - Top

Bootlid Lock - Bottom

Bootlid Lock Actuator

Bootlid Weatherstrip

Bootlid Third Brake Lamp

Rear End Panel Quter

Rear End Panel Inner

Rear End Panel Inner Trim

Rear End Panel Inner Trim Flap

Rear Lamp RH

Rear Lamp Panel Outer RH

Rear Lamp LH

Rear Lamp Panel Outer LH

Rear Luggage Floor Panel Tray

Rear Luggage Floor Compartment Tray
Rear Luggage Floor Panel Trim Board
Rear Fender RH

Specical Nett

Rear Bumper Parking Sensor
Bootlid Inner Trim Clip

Rear End Panel Inner Trim Clip
Rear Bumper Fastener Clip
Rear Fender Top Garmish Clip
Rear Fender Inner Trim Clip
License plate

Rear Windscreen Glass Sealant

10%

LT T B S B A L

AADS02-083

F. 732,00 O
l. 36000
/7 300.00
7T 216.00
Iy 42000
P, 240.00
Jo.” 57750
A1 1,971.00
M 32400

fe. 630,00 ?)f
o 36000

fw  1,170.00
77 38295
7, 1,170.00
A 38295
S, 76200
e 116.00
fo 42000
A 3,620.00)

W A

28,315.81
2,831.58

25,484.22

W bR b Y % N a n

Fos,

Lhoay 1,200.00 Z—
VA 9000 x
A 90,00 X
e 10154 —
Y- 90,00
45.00 X
v, 22500 X
A~ 22500 X

L



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63
Singapore 569111

Co./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 826T
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1

AADS02-083
Tel No.: 6287 6666  Fax No.: 6257 1330
Rear Windscreen Glass Inner Seal $ VA 180,00 X
Tyre Mechanical Jack s 7T 50548 X
Tyre Mechanical Jack Holder Bracket s T 17798 X
Rear Bootlid 'DYNASTY" Sticker $ ~n 3375 X
TOTAL § 3,063.74
GRAND TOTAL $§ 28,547.97
LABOUR

Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The
Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Fea -/
Parts, Adjust And Realign The Same $ 5,250.00
To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas. $ A 17000 X
To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned. $ 12000 »3/
Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected
Portion. $ 450000 % oy
To Remove And Refit Interior Fittings, Trimings,
Garnish, Fittings And Other, to Enable Repair. $ VA 27000 X
To Transfer Of Bootlid Fittings, Attachments
And Perform Water Seepage Test. $ YA 17000 X

To Transfer Of Tire, Rim And On Wheel
Balancing. 3

Y4 17000 X



Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd AAD902-083

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Singapore 569111

Co./GST Reg. No. 2010196266

Tel No.: 6287 6666  Fax No.: 6257 1330

SHD 826T
To Transfer Of Fender Fittings, Attachment And
Perform Water Seepage Test. % 4. 170.00 x’
Towing Fee $ Aa, 25000 X
To Remove And Refit Rear W/Screen Glass To
Facilitate Bodywork Repair. $ Vo 17000 ¥
To Dismantle And Refit Rear Undercarriage
Parts, Final Checking And Testing. 3 V4 38000 X
To Repair And Realign Rear Exhaust Pipe. 5 A~ 170.00 )(
To Reinstall Rear Bumper Parking Sensor. $ 170.00 (&/
To Supply And Re-Do Rear Luggage Floor Panel
Insulation Padding. 5 /A 38000 ¥
To Reseal Sealant On Gap S VA~ 120.00 X

TOTAL $ 12,460.00
(LUMP SUM)
Over all total §

41,007.97

oy,



» Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
DOwener 1D Type:

Orwereer 1D

Vehicle Details

‘Wehicle Na:

‘iehicle to be Exported:
Iritended Dereglatration Date:
WVehicle Make

Wehicle Model:

Primary Colour
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No-

Chassh No.

M imum Power Ourput
Oper Market \Value

Original Registration Date
Firu Repistration Dats
Transter Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibilizy

PARF Eligibility Explry Date:
PARF Rebale Amoynt:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date

COE Category:

COE Period|Vears):

POP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Piease note that the 8«year COE for this vehicle cannot pe further renewed, Tre vahicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry ar when the

DARE/TAE Dabkabe Toymy e

wvehicle reaches It statitory lfespan (If applicabilel, whechever (s earllar

The information contaimed herein s correct as at 13 Feb 2017

OK

Company
IETHE

SHDE26T

Yes

13Feb 2017
MERCEDES BENT
E220 BLUETEC
White

2015
$5192432772104
WDD21 200128222382
1I00W (174 bhpl
£431891.00

14 Dee 2015

16 Dee 2015

0

£45.948.00

Yeu
15 Dec 2023
§34.458100

15Dec 2023

A Carup to 1600cc & 97hwW | 130bhp]

)

$45.46400
$27.499.00
541.960000

m-l' W FRE e D RS R 1 T P Y R Ol Pl WY O PO R Al § i Wt WP W M= il B
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Hsiao Tona (LKKAuto)

From: claims <claims@transcab.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 9:01 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce: jasminetan@transcab.com.sg; ‘Ng Wai Yin'

Subject: RE: AFTER REPAIR/ AFTER PAINT PHOTOS FOR SHD826T (DOA: 12/02/2019). -
AAD1902-083 //LKK REF: CC3/ASM19002846/Kpa3

Attachments: DSCN1257JPG; DSCN1258.JPG; DSCN1259JPG

Without Prejudice
Dear Hsiao Tong

As requested, attached after repair photos for your perusal.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Calvin Er

Finance Department
TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.307

*** please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg

m 2 TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
Mo. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street &3, Singapore 569111
— i Main Line: [65) 6287 6666 Fax Line: (65) 6287 7764
Website: www . franscab.com.sg
This message Is confidential, It may also be privileged or ctherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. If
vou have recatved It by mstake, pleass et ys know by e-mall reply and delete |t from your system; you may nol copy this message

or disclose (s contents to anvane. Pleas nd us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming -matls are not screened
for respanse deadlines, The integnty and securty of this message cannot be guarantesd an the Internet

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto,com]

Sent: Saturday, 10 August, 2019 3:11 PM

To: 'jasminetan@transcab.com.sg’ <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>; Ng Wal Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>;
claims@transcab.com.sg

Subject: AFTER REPAIR/ AFTER PAINT PHOTOS FOR SHD826T (DOA: 12/02/2019). - AAD1902-083 //LKK REF:
CC3/ASM19002846/Kpa3

Your ref: AAD1702-083 (SHDB24T) Without Prejudice
Our ref: CC3/ASMI190028446/Kpa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above malter.
We are seeking mandate approval from AXA.

Kindly advise if there is any afler repair/ after paint photos for SHDB2AT[DOA: 12/02/2019). If so, kindly let us
have a copy of the photos.

Thank you.



“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ Inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/Influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

| | This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
Www.avg.com




BADL20159 Clalm Porial

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menit

<TP - ndat IA> - SOMO1E12 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
14 S.l%38632g? / SHD 826T (TP) / OTHERS ON

Type
© Question

Message

Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision whereby OID was 2nd car. Under MCF, we have to settle TP claim.
Inform ©l about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue, We seek your mandate at
£5,100.85(all-in). TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your
approval/instruction, Hsiao Tong - 10 Aug 2019

-'-:.-|',|,.

htips:livp smarlclaims. axa.com sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-reguests himiearvice-requesis/view-message/Pservice RequesiNumber=98... 11
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Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 10/8/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 12-Feb-19
Date of appointment 14-Feb-19
Date of survey 14-Feb-19
Location of survey TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SHDB26T
Make and Model MERCEDES BENZ E220 BLUETEC - 2143cc
Date of registration 16-Dec-15
Parf Rebate
Market Value 5
Parf Rebate 5
Nett Loss 5
ir ils:
Initial Estimate E 41,007.97 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 4,459.84
Check items (estimate)

Labour 5 815.00
Total s 5.274.84
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 4,200.00

[Number of days for repair | 3 days |




IKE =

P | b Campaiy Heginirateon Ko VB80T 1808

E.

EFLNE A% E L M2 AN A U ESI S TRIAL FARK. SINGAPORE 4m933 TEL ( (065) AZ5AKER1 FAX | (4S) 256115

Remarks:

3 vehicles chain collision. OID was 2nd cor.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) [ § 4,494.00
Loss of use NIL |no. of days
Loss of rental 5 449.40 ||3days x 5149.80)
Loss of income 5 150.00 [[3days x 550.00)
LTA search fees 5 7.45
Others NIL
Proposed Total 5 5,100.85




Hsiao Tuﬂ gLKI(Autoz

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 11:32 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 98784, vehicle number SHD826T

12/8/19 4:12 PM *** PIs proceed DS with quantum as proposed *** Message DS Fee is subject to
rental agreement. - WANG Peter

—Original Message—

From: peter wang@axa.com.sg [maillo:peterwang@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 12 August, 2019 4:15 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 98784, vehicle number SHDB824T

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number STMOTE12.

Flease click here htips://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.
This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided
for in a written agreement between you and AXA, Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either
whole or partial, is prohibited. if you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender
immediately.



Hsiao Tur_ra (LKKAuto)

From: Jasmine Tan <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 28 August 2019 1:58 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); ‘claims’

Ce: 'Ng Wai Yin'

Subject: RE: AFTER REPAIR/ AFTER PAINT PHOTOS FOR SHDB26T (DOA: 12/02/2019)

AAD1902-083 //LKK REF: CC3/ASM19002846/Kpa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Hsiao Tong

Please proceed to send us the DV,

Thank you
Best Regards
Jasmine Tan

m 5 TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 43, Singapore 569111
— £ Main Line :(65) 6287 6666 Fax Une: (65) 6257 1330

Direct Line {45) 6603 1250
Website: www . transcab.comsg

This message 1s canfidential. It may also be privileged or otherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. If
vl have received it by mistake, plesse et us know by e-mall reply and delete it fram vour system; you may not copy this
messanes or disclose its contents to anvone, Please sand us by fax any message contalning deadlings as Incoming e-mails are
nat screenad for responsa deadimes. The integrity and s=cunty of this message cannot be guarantead on the Intermat

From: Hslao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@I|kkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 16 August 2019 3:52 PM

To: claims <claims@transcab,com.sg>

Cc: jasminetan@transcab.com.sg; ‘Ng Wai Yin' <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Subject: RE: AFTER REPAIR/ AFTER PAINT PHOTOS FOR SHD826T (DDA: 12,/02/2019). - AAD1902-083 J/LKK REF:
CC3/A5M19002846/Kpa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matfer,

wWe propose setflerment ol o global sum of $5,000.00{all-in).

Please confirm occeplance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you Is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of ltability on our part andfor that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter{s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
clalms.”

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phone: 6742-9197 | email; chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: claims <claims@transcab.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 13 August 2019 9:01 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: jasminetan@transcab.com.sg; 'Ng Wal Yin' <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Subject: RE: AFTER REPAIR/ AFTER PAINT PHOTOS FOR SHD826T (DOA: 12/02/2019). - AAD1902-083 //LKK REF:
CC3/ASM19002846/Kpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong

As requested, attached after repair photos for your perusal.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Calvin Er

Finance Department

TEL: 6503 1265 Ext.307

*** please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg

ﬁ TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 43, Singapore 569111
Main Line: (&45] &42B7 6664 Foax Line: |45) 4287 7764
Website: www. Tran:‘.z:ﬂb.ccm.sg

This message is confidential, It may also be privileged or otherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. If
you have n:.;_m-.u-d It by mistake, ploase let ys know by s-mail reply and delate it from your system; you may not copy this message
or disciose ts contents to anyone, Please send us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming e-mails are not soresnsd

for response deadlines. The integrity and securlty of this message cannol be guarantesd on the Internat

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@|kkauto.com
Sent: Saturday, 10 August, 2019 3:11 PM

To: ‘jasminetan@transcab.com.sg' <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>; Ng Wal Yin <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.
claims@transcab.com.

Subject: AFTER REPAIR/ AFTER PAINT PHOTOS FOR SHD826T (DOA: 12/02/20189). - AAD1902-083 //LKK REF:
CC3/ASM19002846/Kpa3

Your ret: AAD1702-083 (SHDB26T) Without Prejudice
Our ref: CC3/ASM19002846/Kpa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.
‘We are seeking mandate approval from AXA.

Kindly advise if there is any after repair/ after paint photos for SHDB26T(DOA: 12/02/2019). If so, kindly let us
have a copy of the photos.

Thank you.



“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sale intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, elther party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3107 | emall: chewht@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Payn Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.AVE.com




Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Our Ref . AAD1902-083

Your Ref . 5JQ3863Z, UNKNOWN CAR
Date : 05.April 2019

AXA INSURANCE S PTELTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD0826T AND 5JQ3863Z, UNKNOWN CAR ON 12/02/19 05:35
PM ALONG ECP TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT

It appears that the above accident was caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore
seeking compensation from you for our financial loss as itemized below :-

1 Cost of Repair [inclusive of 7% GST) 5 4.494.00

2 Loss of Rental for _>_ days @ 5.4%% per day $ 449 40

3 Loss of Income for > days @ $_2 """ per day $ 15000

4 LTA Search Fee § 749

5 Survey Fee 5 0.00
Total 5 5,100.89

We enclose a copy of the following documents for your consideration :-

GIA report lodged by our driver Rental rate and mileage records

Certificate of Insurance Authorization To Act

Qriginal final repair bill LTA Search Fee

Kindly let us have the discharge voucher within the next 14 days, failing which we shall
proceed to hand over the conduct of this matter to our solicitors without further
reference to you.

Yours Faithfully
Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager
Tel No, ; 6603 1250 [DID)
Note : Please email any further correspondence to claims@transcab.com.sg (6603 1259)
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51 UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (063) 62563561 FAX © (B65) 62564315

03 APRIL 2019

ONG KAl YONG (WANG KAIYANG) By Post & By Email
BLOCK 18 JALAN TENTERAM

#28-130

SINGAPORE 321018

Dear SirlMadam,

OUR REF : CC3/ASM19002846/Khal

YOUR REF :SJQ 3863Z

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJQ 3863Z / SHD 826T / OTHERS ALONG ECP ON
12.02.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD acting on
behalf of the owner of SHD 826T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
was involved in a 3 vehicle chain collision and was the 2nd vehicle. Pursuant to the above
said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information
given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of
your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party
claimant.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) will be withheld for the
time being pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

« Police repori, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)
Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle
Driver’'s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)



S| LRI AVE 1. #01-25 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAN 1 (063) 1564315

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settiement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification. please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@|kkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh

Case Handler

DID: 6841 2096

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@|kkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

Kai yon inail.
fEmail}



Vic ;LKI{Autn!

From: Vie [LKKAuUtD)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 April, 2019 10:47 AM

To: Kal.yong.ong@gmail.com

Ce: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SJQ 3863Z_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJQ 3863Z 7 SHD 826T / OTHERS

ALONG ECP ON 12.02.2019

!’ UU Aufo

&1 UMLAVE |, 8091-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564313

03 APRIL 2019

ONG KAl YONG (WANG KAIYANG) By Post & By Email
BLOCK 18 JALAN TENTERAM

#28-130

SINGAPORE 321018

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC3/ASM19002846/Kha3
YOUR REF :5JQ 38632
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5)Q 3863Z / SHD 826T / OTHERS ALONG ECP ON 12.02.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHD B26T
against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had was involved in a 3 vehicle
chain collision and was the 2nd vehicle. Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized
driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed
agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD — if applicable) will be withheld for the time being pending for final
allocation of liability in settlement by our principal.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@|kkauto.com

within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

» Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
s Authorization Letter for the Driver to drive the vehicle
« Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

1



Coloured photographs of accident scene [if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger{s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s} in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party Injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh®@kkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Uhi Industrial Park, Uhi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408931)

Lﬁ'ff 3 Save the Earth- Frint only when necessary-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended reciplent. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mall in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any alteched items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender thal you have deleted the e-mail, all attachmants and any copies thereof. Thank you.



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Authorization To Act

We, Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd of Company Registration No. 200303878K hereby authorize
Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd to act on behalf to claim for all losses incurred for the
accident invalving SHD0826T and 5JQ3863Z, UNKNOWN CAR along ECP TOWARDS CHANGI
AIRPORT on 12/02/19 05:35 PM.

In addition, we also hereby authorize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-cab
Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settlement.

Dated this 5 (day) of April 2019

Yours Faithfully
Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan
General Manager
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AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide Na: 540 3863Z (Insd veh)
EHD B26T (TP veh] | Model MERCEDES BENZ E220 BLUETEC

Date of Accident/ Time: 12m2ms e
Repos Gxtmate EETEH VB
Fina! Repall Cout 5
Loss of Lise 5 days a1 § per day
Rantai (if any: 5 dayrat ¥ Pt dhary
LTA [ GoA Seprch Fas &
Othess 1§

1:5
Final Settlement Sum ( Globe| Sus)| :5 500000
Payee Name | TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES FTELTD
fsThird Party Workshop GlA Regieered?  [x] YES | | NO  (Eindly ndicate below]

a) For Mon GIA Regisiered Warkshop: Agreed Lisbilny S
B} For Gla Repivered Warkshop: BOLA Applicalis: Yer/No  BOLA Scenario No. 28
BOLA Labimy _100 %) Apsesyec Ustiliy (*k___ @ (&)
* Avspasedd Linhifity ta be filled aaly for choin cofisipat ond for cotes whave BOLA does not apply.
Remarin |
KOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF S0 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABETTY OM AKA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR 1N ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3 AKRARESERVESTHEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS [N LAW.

Only applicatile to rental clalm - A0 document sre 19 be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event rental
agrenment | iwoices dre nal received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will sutematically revert ta low of use cliim
per the NIMA rates

we/i confirmed that this is & full snd MNnal setdemant that we and ar our clent haveshad/Mas sgana you [AXA and their
policyhalderfauthoried drveer Aortfeasar) for any and af iosses (past/presentSfutured aviting from this accident.

We confirmed that we have The sutharnty of our cient 10 sct for end on their behall in thes sccident.

thap stamp Sgnature of Wanen [ Warkshop vtamp {if sppllcabie)
Name of Witnesy I,'N._.._{u.&

Date:

ese ((1xk)

Sigrature of AKA's surveyor/represntative.—
MName of AXA't iurveyar /Renresenta fhen

ey

XA rsurance Pre Lid (Company feg, Ne.t 1999005120
A Srenton Way F14-01 AXA Tower Singapore 0854811
Wk Customes Centre 10121722
Telaphone: +55 6850 18 ~ sux tmr 5y



Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd
Mg 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111
Tel: B2B7 6666

Fax: 6287 77pd

Co. Reg. No.: 2010196266

G5T Reg. No.: 201019626GC

Tax Invoice / Debit Note

TO:
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD INVOICE NO. + INV1903-280
B SHENTON WAY.#27-01 DATE : 31 March 2019
AXA TOWER REFERENCE NO : AADI1S02-0E3
0GEE11 SINGAPORE TERMS -
DUE DATE + 31 March 2019
ATTENTION PAGE = |
'NO. CODE DESCRIPTION QTY  UNIT PRICE AMOUNT|
1 6050101 REPAIR-5HDOS826T; DOA 12.02 19(LUMP SUM-19) 1 445400 443400
Total 56D Excl. G5T : 4,200.00
7% GS5T : 294.00
#*** FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY FOUR SGD ONLY **** Total SGD Incl, GST : 4,494.00
1) All chagues should be crossed and made payable to Trans-Cab Autn Services Pre Lig”
21 Please guote our lrwaice Number during payment
3\ 'We reserve the right to charge interest @ 1.5% per month on overdue invoice
4) 'Any dispute s to the accuracy, charges etc of this involce must be communicated within 10 davs from the date hereof failing which it shatl be

degmed o have been unconditionally sccepted

E&O.E

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED INVOICE WHICH REQUIRES NO SIGNATURE



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.. 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

05 April, 2019

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir / Madam,
Accident on 12/02/19 05:35 PM at ECP TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT

1. 'We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd is the
registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration no. SHDO826T. The taxi was hired to ONG CHENG
GUAN a registered hirer-operator of Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the
aforementioned accident at a rental rate §149.8 per day (inclusive of GST),

2. Please be advised that the Taxl is insured with AXA INSURAMNCE PTE LTD on a third party basis at the
matenal time of the accident.

3 Please liaise with us directly for any settlement of claims in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully,

Jasmine Tan
General Manager

This is @ computer generated print-out No signature (s required



Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

MNo. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400
Co./GST Reg. No, 200303878K

12-02-2019
Dear SirfMadam.

Please be informed that the taxi was undergo accident repair in the warkshop as follow:

Date In Date Out Vehicle No.

Accident No. AAD1902-083 Accident Date 12-02-2019
21372019 D840 271572019 1500 SHDOB2ET

Yours Faithfully,

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

L4

Jasmine Tan
General Manager
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> Back to OneMotoring
Wehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Wehicls No. Incident Date/Time Insurance Compary Name

S1Q38637 12 Feb 2019/ 17:35:00 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

GX&a196U 12 Feb 2019/ 17:55:00 AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
OK Save as PDF
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Rag. No: 199807198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automablle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CCA/ASM18002846/Kpalq2
L et e ||
ATTMN.PETER Code: ASM

1 : Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. 5JQ 38632 Veh. Inspected SHD 82687
Policy No. GA24242011 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1E12 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 14/02/2019

2. 1 Vehicle Particulars & Condition :
Make & Model MERCEDES BENZ E220 (A) |c.c 2143
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. WDD21200128222382 Colour WHITE
Odometer 400861 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD

3. | Conditions of Tyres

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/55ZR16 GITI Bmm
L/H Front Tyre |225/55ZR16 GITI B mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/55Z R18 GITI 8 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/55Z R16 GITI 8 mm

4, | Description of Damages =
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5. | ‘General Information )
Accident Date 120272019 Inspection Date 14/02/2018
Survey held at TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTELTD

NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST 83
SINGAPORE 569111

5a. i 4 Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. l Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days
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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 826T

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6258 1581 FAX: 68256 4315
Reg. No: 188607188R GST Reg Mo 18-9807188-R

Page No.'1 of 4

e T e ]

e ) — - el el el el el =R

e ]

i
1

Report Ref No. CC3/ASM19002846/Kpa3q2

_ Description of Pars Condtion | orcahop (]

REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BUCKLED / 3,105.00 3,105.00
CRACKED

REAR BUMPER LOWER [CONSISTENT) DENTED / CUT 1.080.00 1,080.00

REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 810.00 <

REAR BUMPER CENTRE PAD (COMSISTENT) NO SUCH PARTS 307.83 -

REAR BUMPER. SIDE PAD (COMSISTENT) NO SUCH PARTS 186.33

REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (CONSISTENT) MISSING 42.00 42.00

REAR BUMPER BRACKET (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 22.50

REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER BRACKET SERVICEABLE 132.00

(CONSISTENT)

REAR BUMPER INNER FRAME (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 287.00

REAR BUMPER BOTTOM BRACKET (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 80.00 60.00

REAR BUMPER TOP BRACKET (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 129.00

REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER BRACKET (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 135.00

REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABELE 188.00 .

REAR BUMPER INNER BERACKET RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 168.00

REAR BUMPER BEAM (CONSISTENT) NO SUCH PARTS 1,215.00

REAR BUMPER BEAM BRACKET LH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 307.50
LABOUR

REAR BUMPER BEAM BRACKET RH (COMNSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 307 .50 -
LABOUR

REAR BUMPER BRACKET CENTRE (COMNSISTENT) SERVICEAELE 461.75

REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 63.00 -

REAR BUMPER RETAINER BRACKET LH (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 202.50

REAR BUMPER RETAINER BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 202.50

BOOTLID (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 4.140.00 =
LABOUR

BOOTLID 'E220" BADGE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1563.00

BOOTLID 'BLUETEC' BADGE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 153.00

BOOTLID CENTRE LOGO BADGE (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 153.00

BOOTLID PROTECTOR GARNISH WITH CHROME SERVICEABLE 732.00

(CONSISTENT)

BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (COMNSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 360.00




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL. 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No' 189607198R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R Page No. 2 of 4
Otyl | Descri p&on of Parts Condition ,'wmnulltﬂ |Pllruli:‘%1.l!hd
1|BOOTLID LOCK -TOP (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 300.00 -
LABOUR
1|BOOTLID LOCK -BOTTOM [CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 216,00 -
LABOUR
1|BOOTLID LOWER ACTUATOR [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 420.00 -
1|BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 240.00 -
1|BOOTLID THIRD BRAKE LAMP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 577.50 -
1|REAR END PANEL OUTER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1.871.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL INMER (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 324.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 630.00 -
1|REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM FLAP (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 380.00 ]
1|REAR LAMP RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1,170.00 -
1|{REAR LAMP PANEL OUTER RH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 382 95 -
LABOUR
1|REAR LAMP LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1,170.00
1|REAR LAMP PANEL OUTER LH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 382 95 -
LABOUR
1|REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PAMEL TRAY (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE T62.00
1|REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR COMPARTMENT TRAY SERVICEABLE 116.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR LUGGAGE FLCOR PANEL TRIM BOARD SERVICEABLE 420.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR FENDER RH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 3,620.00
LABOUR
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -2,831.58 -428.70
25,484.23 3,858.30
ISPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR [SN) SHORTED 1.200.00 500,00
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 80.00
1|SET REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM CLIP [(SN) NOT NECESSARY 80,00
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET REAR BUMPER FASTENER CLIP (SM) (CONSISTENT) [NECESSARY 101.54 101.54
1|SET REAR FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIP (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00

(CONSISTENT)

Report Ref No. CC3/ASM19002846/Kpa3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 8256 3561 FAX 256 4315

Reg No: 198607188R GS5T Reg No. 18-8607188-R Page No 3ol 4
| - - ; s _‘n"_ahm & . d o= 1.__1:: ;El!ﬂmlp?‘;%: Iu“-'-t:' A T
Qty - Description c | Condition | ehop (5))]
1ISET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP (SN} NOT NECESSARY 45.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET LICENSE PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 225.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 225 00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS INNER SEAL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
(CONSISTENT)
1|TYRE MECHANICAL JACK [SN) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 605 48
LABOUR
1|TYRE MECHANICAL JACK HOLDER BRACKET (SN) TO REPAIR SEE 177.98
(CONSISTENT) LABOUR
1|REAR BOOTLID 'DYNASTY' STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) |[NOT NECESSARY 3375
3.0683.75 B801.54
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE 5.250.00 300.00
NECESSARY PORTION REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF
PARTS ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.INCLUSIVE OF
THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER BEAM BRACKET
LH,REAR BUMPER BEAM BRACKET
RH,BOOTLID,BOOTLID LOCK-TOP,BOOTLID LOCK -
BOTTOM, REAR END PANEL OUTER,REAR END PANEL
INNER,REAR LAMP PANEL OUTER RH,REAR LAMP
PAMNEL OUTER LH.REAR FENDER RH.TYRE
MECHANICAL JACK AND TYRE MECHANICAL JACK
HOLDER BRACKET,
TO RUST-PRODFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS. NOT NECESSARY 170.00
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING COMNCERMED. 120.00 15.00
PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED 4 500.00 440.00
PORTION.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR NOT NECESSARY 270.00
FITTINGS, TRIMINGS,GARNISH,FITTINGS AND OTHER ,TO
EMNABLE REPAIR.
TO TRANSFER OF BOOTLID FITTINGS ATTACHMENTS NOT NECESSARY 170.00 -
AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST,
TO TRANSFER OF TIRE .RIM AND ON WHEEL NOT NECESSARY 170.00
BALANCING.
TO TRANSFER OF FENDER FITTINGS ATTACHMENTS NOT NECESSARY 170.00
AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.
TOWING FEE. MNOT NECESSARY 250.00

Report Ref No. CC3/ASM19002846/Kpa3q2




, V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

s B = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #0125 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 8256 15681 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-9607188-R Page No. 4 of 4
Descri Parts Cond - Fond :
&ly 1) criptionof ition Workshop (5))]| ($)
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WISCREEN GLASS TO  [NOT NECESSARY 170.00 -
FACILITATE BODYWORK REPAIR
TO DISMANTLE AND REFIT REAR UNDERCARRIAGE ~ |NOT NECESSARY 380.00
PARTS ,FINAL CHECKING AND TESTING.
TO REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE NOT NECESSARY 170.00
TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 170.00 60.00
TO SUPPLY AND RE-DO REAR LUGGAGE FLOOR PANEL |NOT NECESSARY 380.00
INSULATION PADDING
TO RESEAL SEALANT ON GAP. NOT NECESSARY 120.00
12,460.00 B15.00
GRAND TOTAL 41,007.98 5,274.84
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS <y hI= I 4,200.00
_ (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) s | E
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KONG SENG CHEONG

Liconsed Appralsar

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Heport is made solely for the use and bemafit of the Cliant hamed on the froni page of this Report.
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